
Day of week/Date Holiday Session #
Tuesday, June 20, 2017 First Day- Summer Semester Su1
Thursday, June 22, 2017 Su2
Tuesday, June 27, 2017 Su3
Thursday, June 29, 2017 Su4
Tuesday, July 4, 2017 Independence Day No Class
Thursday, July 6, 2017 Su5
Tuesday, July 11, 2017 Fast of Tammuz- in session Su6
Thursday, July 13, 2017 Su7
Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Su8
Thursday, July 20, 2017 Su9
Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Su10
Thursday, July 27, 2017 Su11
Tuesday, August 1, 2017 Tisha B'Ab No Class
Thursday, August 3, 2017 Su12
Tuesday, August 8, 2017 Su13
Thursday, August 10, 2017 Su14
Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Su15
Thursday, August 17, 2017 Last Day- Summer Semester Su16
Monday, September 4, 2017 Labor Day No Class
Wednesday, September 6, 2017 First Day- Fall Semester F1
Monday, September 11, 2017 F2
Wednesday, September 13, 2017 F3
Monday, September 18, 2017 F4
Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Erev Rosh Hashana F5
Monday, September 25, 2017 F6
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 F7
Monday, October 2, 2017 F8
Wednesday, October 4, 2017 Erev Succot F9
Monday, October 9, 2017 Chol Hamoed Succot F10
Wednesday, October 11, 2017 Erev Shmini Atzeret F11
Monday, October 16, 2017 F12
Wednesday, October 18, 2017 F13
Monday, October 23, 2017 F14
Wednesday, October 25, 2017 F15
Monday, October 30, 2017 F16
Wednesday, November 1, 2017 F17
Monday, November 6, 2017 F18
Wednesday, November 8, 2017 F19
Monday, November 13, 2017 F20
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 F21
Monday, November 20, 2017 F22
Wednesday, November 22, 2017 F23
Monday, November 27, 2017 F24
Wednesday, November 29, 2017 F25
Monday, December 4, 2017 F26



Wednesday, December 6, 2017 F27
Monday, December 11, 2017 Erev Hanukkah F28
Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Hanukkah II F29
Monday, December 18, 2017 Hanukkah VI F30
Wednesday, December 20, 2017 Hanukkah VIII, LAST DAY F31
Monday, December 25, 2017 Federal Holiday
Wednesday, December 27, 2017
Monday, January 1, 2018 Federal Holiday
Wednesday, January 3, 2018 First Day- Spring Semester S1
Monday, January 8, 2018 S2
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 S3
Monday, January 15, 2018 MLK Day No Class
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 S4
Monday, January 22, 2018 S5
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 S6
Monday, January 29, 2018 S7
Wednesday, January 31, 2018 S8
Monday, February 5 2018 S9
Wednesday, February 7, 2018 S10
Monday, February 12, 2018 S11
Wednesday, February 14, 2018 S12
Monday, February 19, 2018 President's Day No Class
Wednesday, February 21, 2018 S13
Monday, February 26, 2018 S14
Wednesday, February 28, 2018 Ta'anit Esther/Erev Purim S15
Monday, March 5, 2018 S16
Wednesday, March 7, 2018 S17
Monday, March 12, 2018 S18
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 S19
Monday, March 19, 2018 S20
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 S21
Monday, March 26, 2018 S22
Wednesday, March 28, 2018 S23
Monday, April 2, 2018 Hol HaMoed Pesah No Class
Wednesday, April 4, 2018 Hol HaMoed Pesah No Class
Monday, April 9, 2018 S24
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 S25
Monday, April 16, 2018 S26
Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Yom HaZikaron S27
Monday, April 23, 2018 S28
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 S29
Monday, April 30, 2018 S30
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 S31
Monday, May 7, 2018 S32
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 S33
Monday, May 14, 2018 S34



Wednesday, May 16, 2018 S35
Monday, May 21, 2018 Shabuot No Class
Wednesday, May 23, 2018 S36
Monday, May 28, 2018 Memorial Day No Class
Wednesday, May 30, 2018 S37
Monday, June 4, 2018 S38
Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Last Day- Spring Semester S39
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